

C No. 134/24
CBI Vs. Sanjay Pratap Singh.
RC No. DAI-2015-A-0043/CBI/ACB/New Delhi
CNR No. DLCT11-000146-2024

25.11.2024

Present: Sh. Avanish Kumar Chand , Ld. Public Prosecutors for CBI.
IO/ Insp. Ravinder Bharti in person.

IO submits that he would be filing the documents during the
course of the day.

Be awaited for 02:00 PM.

(Sudhanshu Kaushik)
Special Judge (PC Act)/CBI-11,
Rouse Avenue Courts, Delhi
19.11.2024

At 02:00 PM

Present: Sh. Avanish Kumar Chand , Ld. Public Prosecutors for CBI.
IO/ Insp. Ravinder Bharti is absent.

Pairvi Officer of this court submits that the IO is on the way
along with documents.

Be awaited for 03:00 PM.

(Sudhanshu Kaushik)
Special Judge (PC Act)/CBI-11,
Rouse Avenue Courts, Delhi
19.11.2024

At 03:00 PM

Present: Sh. Avanish Kumar Chand , Ld. Public Prosecutors for CBI.
IO/ Insp. Ravinder Bharti in person.

IO has submitted voluminous documents.

Be taken on record.

Put up for consideration on the point of cognizance on
29.11.2024.

(Sudhanshu Kaushik)
Special Judge (PC Act)/CBI-11,
Rouse Avenue Courts, Delhi
19.11.2024